Place

10

11

12

13

14

Sail No
2571

11

2323

1753

2468

551

2575

2486

9

2434

2315

2263

2408

2565

Boat
Name

BALANCE

RONSTAN

NEATE

STACEY

BELLA
ANNA

SCHROEDE
R

KNOTASHA

HITHER &
YON

VERHALLE
N

STEALTH

HOLDEN

CHI
CHARLI
BOBBINS

CHEWBACC
A

CLOUD
CAR

Skipper

Mark Bulka

Andrea
Bonezzi

Jonathon
Neate

Phillip Evans

Geoffrey
Fisher

Christoph
Homeier

Daniel
Kohlman

David Leask
Paul Verhallen
Michael Brown

Ben Holden

Richard Batten

Matthew
Mulder

Brett Holly

From
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

GER

AUS

AUS

NED

AUS

GBR

AUS

AUS

AUS

Secti
on

Open

Open

Open

Maste
rs

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Sers

Race Race Race Race Race Race
Score 6 5 4 3 2 1

12.0 3.0 3.0[50] 1.0 2.0 3.0
140 2.0 2.0 20 50 3.0[6.0]
150 4.0 40 1.0 2.0[7.0] 4.0
270 100 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 510'0
29.0[12.0] 5.0 40 40 9.0 7.0
31.0 11.0 561'0C 6.0 9.0 4.0 1.0
39.0 7.0 80 9.0 7.0510'O 8.0
52.0 6.0 14.0 14.0 517'0 13.0 5.0
56.0 8.0 13.0 13.0 10.0 12.0515'0
61.0 16.0 16.0 8.0 13.0 8.0517'0
62.020.0N 23.0N 7.0 6.0 6.0 532'0
630 9.0 11.0 120 80230 |[\|2]4.0
66.0 1.0 1.0 61.0C [F?l'o 1.0 2.0
700 21.0 9.0 10.0 19.0 11.0L%>0

]



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

LAMBERTIN Antonio

2561 I

2237 BLACK TIE

2444 RONALD

STORMTRO

2572 opER

MORTENSE

2421 \ salLS

WESTERMA

2401 N

2179IMINA

DEEPER

2204 \yATER

MAINTAIN
THE RAGE

2437

2320 SLAMMER

2562 ORCA

2411 CRUISING

40 BONEZZI

2555 FAJRANT

MEETING

Lambertini

Simon
Barwood

Darren
Nicholson

Ed Presley

Josh
Mortensen

Winfred
Westerman

Roger Grimes
Jeff Owen

Scott Munro

Christopher
Jones

Sean Managh
Ross Brennan

Luca Bonezzi

Joachim
Harpprecht

SMOKE ON Scott

2281

2522 RAPTOR

THE WATER Mclnerney

Chris Boshier

ITA

AUS

AUS

GBR

AUS

NED

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

ITA

GER

AUS

GBR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Maste
rs

Open

Maste
rs

Open

Maste
rs

Open

Open

70.0 14.0
75.0 13.0
77.0 [20.0]
92.0 18.0
108.0 19.0
112.0 25.0
114.0 24.0
118.0 31.0
122.0 23.0
125.0 26.0
129.0 28.0
131.0 27.0
137.0 22.0
140.0 33.0
142.0 17.0
142.0 61.0C

10.0 20.0
15.0 [19.0]

17.0 11.0

23.0 16.0

0 [61.0

20. F]

28.0 18.0

24.0 21.0 24.0 [34.0

[61.0
22.0 F]

21.0 '

12.0
16.0
18.0
15.0

26.0

[28.0
]

27.0

20.0

25.0

]

14.0 534'0

15.0 16.0

19.0 12.0

0 528.0

16.0 27.0

20.
23.0 18.0
21.0
24.0 14.0
33.0 22.0
26.0 24.0
17.0 44.0
28.0 31.0
22.0 20.0
30.0 23.0
31.0 42.0

21.0 11.0



James . [36.0
2517 DUTCHIE | 21S° . AUS Junior  146.0  32.0 30.0 15.0 34.0 35.0;
2420 CARRIE Simon Mussell GBR Open 147.0 5.0 7.0 61.0C 61.0F I[:(]Sl.o 13.0
2349 SLSJTZRAGEO Stephen Ianna AUS naSte 152.0 34.0 [36.0] 26.0 30.0 32.0 30.0
2577 PARIS Paul Cohen  AUS naSte 159.0 29.0 43.0 [F?l'o 29.0 25.0 33.0
PRINCE OF _. Maste [61.0
666 xnKnESs Bill Hooton  GBR e 164.0 350 38.0 38.0 27.0 26.0
ATB . [61.0
2566 yorTony  Harry Morton  AUS Junior 1710 30.0 26.0 22.0 32.0 61.0F ()
Jonathon Maste
2548 HB Varaoon & AUS e 173.0 [40.0] 39.0 25.0 36.0 36.0 37.0
2518 HENDERSO Ian Henderson AUS  Open  175.0 36.0 31.0 [F?l'o 33.0 40.0 35.0
WILLY DO Tommy [61.0
678 Hooto GBR Open  181.0 37.0 33.0p 31.0 29.0 51.0
2208 gﬁg? Patrick Moore AUS Open  190.0 39.0 42.0 28.0 42.0 542'0 39.0
1329 FRANTIC David Harrison AUS Open 196.0 42.0 35.0 I[:?l'o 40.0 41.0 38.0
THE BLACK Maste [61.0
2567 peany Glenn Dalton AUS e 198.0 38.0 34.0 ¢ 39.0 46.0 41.0
2530 COOK Clay Cook  AUS  Open  206.0 61.0C 61.0C 61.0F 14.0 [Fc]51.0 9.0
TAKE IT . [61.0
2142 EAZIER Ian Martin AUS Open 206.0 41.0 40.0 23.0 41.061.0C S]
265 BULLET 5 e Reid  AUS open  208.0 L°10C 500 270 44.0 38.0 49.0
TRAIN ]
2250 FOR SALE John McLean AUS Maste 5160 46.0 52.0 24.0 51.0 43.0L010

rs C]



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

59

231 STENTA
FLY BY
WIRE

RUEFENAC
HT

1583

1641

712 FOXY LADY
BATTLESHI

2196 p

20 ASCIUGATI

BLACK

2542 -AVIAR

1111 VALIANT

1328 GAYLE

2318 MOLLAT

THE

230 BREAKER

2187 SCHILLO

1773 TURTLE

2371 HEYNEN

Robert Stenta

AUS

Andrew Butler AUS

Jacqueline
Ruefenach

Rodger White

Andrew Ianna

Antonio
Martini

John Fisher

Emilio Betta

Stephen
Brierly

Alan Mollat

James
Meggison
Conny Schillo
Adrian Kiely

Rene Heynen

SUI

GBR

AUS

ITA

AUS

ITA

AUS

GBR

AUS

GER

AUS

NED

Open
Maste
rs

Wom
ens

Maste
rs

Open

Open
Maste
rs

Maste
rs

Open

Maste
rs

Open

Maste
rs/
Wom
ens

Maste
rs

Open

233.0 45.0
233.0 47.0
233.0 48.0
239.0 61.0C

242.0 43.0
246.0 44.0
250.0 61.0C

44,

o [61.0

Cl

46.0 61.0C

37.0 61.0F

49.0 [61.0

Cl

252.0 61.0C 61.0F 61.0F

252.0 49.0
257.0 61.0C

292.0 61.0C

297.0 61.0C

305.0 61.0C

305.0 61.0C

48.0

61.0F

61.0C

61.0F

61.0C

61.0C

[61.0
F]

[61.0
F]

61.0C

61.0C

61.0C

61.0C

52.0 37.

49.0 44.

48.0 45.

45.0

47. F]

43.0 61.0

50.0 47.
40.0 [61.0

N F]

53.0 50.

46.0 39.

61.0F 48.

61.0 F]

61.0C 61.0

61.0C 61.0

49,
o [61.0

c [61.0

0 48.0
0 46.0
0 47.0
0 40.0

45.0

[61.0
C )

0 43.0
29.0
0 52.0

0 50.0

[61.0
0 ¢

53.0

[61.0
C S]

[61.0
C Cl



(Ties:
S=Scor
e
R=Race
B=
Bettere
d.
Penaltie
S:
A=ARB
B=BFD
C=DNC
D=DNE
E=ESP
F=DNF
G=RDG
I=DPI
L=Late
Entrant
M=DGM
N=ENP
0=0CSs
P=Prote
st
Q=DSQ
R=RET
S=DNS
T=TLE
U=DUT
V=AVG
X=EXC
Z=7FP






